
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!          Week of 10/20/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Advantage Sales and Marketing   www.asment.com 
Aetna      http://www.aetna.com  
Amedisys     http://recruiting.amedisys.com 
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Applebees     http://applebees.com/about-us/work-with-us 
Avalon Bay Communities    http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
BDS Marketing     http://www.bdsmktg.com/careers.html  
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/  
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Camp Systems International   www.campsystems.com/company.asp  
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Chipotle Mexican Grill    http://www.chipotle.com/en-us/careers/get_rolling/get_rolling.aspx   
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Crawford & Company     http://www.crawfordandcompany.com/about-us/careers.aspx  
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Design Specialists    http://www.designspecialists.com/hotjobs.html 
Developmental Disabilities Institute (DDI) https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
EverBank     www.everbank.com/about/careers.aspx 
FedEx      http://careers.van.fedex.com/  
FEGS      http://www.fegs.org/careers-at-fegs 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Home Depot     http://careers.homedepot.com 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
Hub International    http://www.hubinternational.jobs/?utm_campaign=corp-site 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lennox      http://www.lennoxinternational.com/careers.html   
Lifetime Brands, Inc.    http://www.lifetimebrands.com/Careers/CAREERS,default,pg.html 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Marriot      www.marriot.com/careers  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Motorola Solutions    www.motorolacareers.com 
National Guard     http://www.jobcentral.org/ny/viewjob.asp?jobid=10285462 
National Response Corporation  http://www.nrcc.com/Info/pages/Careers.aspx 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
New York Community Bancorp   www.mynycb.com 
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
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Olive Garden     https://www.olivegarden.com/Careers/ 
Old Castle Building Envelope   www.oldcastle.com/careers.htm 
Our Lady of Consolation   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers  
Red Lobster     http://www.redlobster.com/employment/ 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center  
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
T-Mobile     http://www.tmobile.jobs/  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Milleridge Inn    http://milleridge.com/careers/     
The NPD Group     www.npd.com  
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Veeco Instruments     www.veeco.com/careers   
Veolia Transportation    www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
Vivint      http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
VSP      https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Wegmans     http://www.wegmans.com  
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
Whole Foods Market     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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